
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	OPENOAKLAND	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $9,643.43
2025-09-02 AWS txn_2zHvlJW -$48.98 $9,594.45
2025-09-24 HACKCLUB.COM	135994173 txn_gnHPywA $364.68 $9,959.13
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Cristy txn_yXHVPAa $50.00 $10,009.13
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Ana	Ulin txn_LgHb2Kw $30.00 $10,039.13
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Destiny	Muhammad txn_WBHAK95 $10.00 $10,049.13
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Shuhan	Bao txn_kWHPYl5 $20.00 $10,069.13
2025-09-25 Donation	from	Kim	Rutley txn_WBHAKX2 $25.00 $10,094.13
2025-09-25 Namecheap txn_wNHJOk2 -$16.18 $10,077.95
2025-09-28 Namecheap txn_8rHrqoM -$34.86 $10,043.09
2025-09-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/22	to	9/28 txn_LgHb4zK -$34.98 $10,008.11

WITHDRAWN:	$135.21.	DEPOSITED:	$499.89. $10,008.11

OpenOakland	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	OpenOakland's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


